
Championnats Individuels Minis 2025

Minis Féminins A 2016 A
D E D E D E D E

Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 SEABRA Emma (16) CEP STRASSEN
6.000 9.100 5.600 9.650 5.800 8.400 6.000 9.200

59.7500.0 15.100 0.0 15.250 0.0 14.200 0.0 15.200

2 WIRTZ Julie (108) SG HOUSEN
6.000 8.500 5.600 9.500 5.800 9.500 5.800 8.950

59.6500.0 14.500 0.0 15.100 0.0 15.300 0.0 14.750

3 KAMSU Poline Sonia (72) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.000 9.600 5.800 8.900 5.400 8.450 6.000 9.300

59.4500.0 15.600 0.0 14.700 0.0 13.850 0.0 15.300

4 RICHARTZ Céline (74) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.000 9.050 5.800 9.550 5.800 8.700 6.000 8.450

59.3500.0 15.050 0.0 15.350 0.0 14.500 0.0 14.450

5 HUITEMA Stella (19) CG REMICH
6.000 9.100 5.800 8.400 5.800 9.550 6.000 8.650

59.3000.0 15.100 0.0 14.200 0.0 15.350 0.0 14.650

6 ROCKWELL Nicole (8) AURORE OETRANGE
5.000 8.900 5.800 9.400 6.000 8.800 6.000 9.300

59.2000.0 13.900 0.0 15.200 0.0 14.800 0.0 15.300

7 TRIERWEILER Leini (75) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.000 9.350 5.800 9.050 5.400 8.650 6.000 8.950

59.2000.0 15.350 0.0 14.850 0.0 14.050 0.0 14.950

8 FEIDT GOMES Julia (70) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.000 8.950 5.800 8.950 5.800 8.900 5.800 8.850

59.0500.0 14.950 0.0 14.750 0.0 14.700 0.0 14.650

9 SIVASHANKAR Shrishiti (103) SC BELVAUX
6.000 7.900 6.000 9.150 5.800 8.950 6.000 9.000

58.8000.0 13.900 0.0 15.150 0.0 14.750 0.0 15.000

10 CRETON Mailine (7) AURORE OETRANGE
6.000 8.850 5.800 8.600 5.800 8.750 6.000 9.000

58.8000.0 14.850 0.0 14.400 0.0 14.550 0.0 15.000

11 WAGNER Julie (107) SG HOUSEN
6.000 8.550 5.600 9.400 5.800 8.850 5.600 9.000

58.8000.0 14.550 0.0 15.000 0.0 14.650 0.0 14.600

12 BASELER Emilia (10) CEP STRASSEN
6.000 8.650 5.600 8.450 5.800 8.900 6.000 9.200

58.6000.0 14.650 0.0 14.050 0.0 14.700 0.0 15.200

13 BABIGEON Jeanne (47) GYM BONNEVOIE
6.000 9.000 5.800 8.900 5.800 7.900 6.000 9.150

58.5500.0 15.000 0.0 14.700 0.0 13.700 0.0 15.150

14 BERNA Liz (6) AURORE OETRANGE
6.000 8.900 5.800 8.650 5.400 8.700 6.000 9.100

58.5500.0 14.900 0.0 14.450 0.0 14.100 0.0 15.100

15 DEFAY Giulia (101) SC BELVAUX
6.000 8.950 6.000 8.800 5.400 8.500 6.000 8.750

58.4000.0 14.950 0.0 14.800 0.0 13.900 0.0 14.750

16 SAMPAIO COELHO Lana (81) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
6.000 8.450 5.600 8.700 5.800 9.100 6.000 8.500

58.1500.0 14.450 0.0 14.300 0.0 14.900 0.0 14.500

17 ADROVIC Anisa (34) ESPERANCE ESCH
6.000 8.800 5.600 8.950 5.400 8.700 6.000 8.650

58.1000.0 14.800 0.0 14.550 0.0 14.100 0.0 14.650

18 MAY WIRION Sofia (14) CEP STRASSEN
6.000 8.850 5.600 8.600 5.800 8.100 6.000 9.100

58.0500.0 14.850 0.0 14.200 0.0 13.900 0.0 15.100

19 LAMBORAY Chloe (13) CEP STRASSEN
5.000 9.050 5.600 8.900 5.600 9.000 5.800 9.000

57.9500.0 14.050 0.0 14.500 0.0 14.600 0.0 14.800

20 VLASTELIN Mila (106) SG HOUSEN
6.000 8.800 5.600 8.500 5.800 8.050 6.000 8.900

57.6500.0 14.800 0.0 14.100 0.0 13.850 0.0 14.900

21 BETANCOURT Ines (11) CEP STRASSEN
6.000 8.350 5.400 8.900 5.800 8.200 5.800 9.200

57.6500.0 14.350 0.0 14.300 0.0 14.000 0.0 15.000

22 WINTRINGER Sophie (77) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.000 8.850 5.800 8.800 5.800 7.350 5.800 8.700

57.1000.0 14.850 0.0 14.600 0.0 13.150 0.0 14.500

23 BUCH BINTZ Lilli Marie (69) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.000 8.350 5.600 8.800 5.600 7.650 5.800 9.100

56.9000.0 14.350 0.0 14.400 0.0 13.250 0.0 14.900

24 BAULESCH Hailey (68) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.000 8.850 5.400 8.300 5.800 8.050 5.600 8.800

56.8000.0 14.850 0.0 13.700 0.0 13.850 0.0 14.400

25 DA SILVA SANCHES Lorrainy Luna (53) LA COURAGEUSE PETANGE
6.000 8.550 5.400 8.350 5.800 8.250 5.600 8.800

56.7500.0 14.550 0.0 13.750 0.0 14.050 0.0 14.400

26 SIMOES BEIROS Eva (55) LA COURAGEUSE PETANGE
6.000 8.450 5.200 8.050 5.800 8.550 5.800 8.850

56.7000.0 14.450 0.0 13.250 0.0 14.350 0.0 14.650

27 ALLARD Sammy (87) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
6.000 8.700 5.000 8.300 5.400 8.850 5.800 8.550

56.6000.0 14.700 0.0 13.300 0.0 14.250 0.0 14.350

28 MUHAREMOVIC Nur (102) SC BELVAUX
6.000 8.150 5.200 8.100 5.600 8.700 5.600 8.650

56.0000.0 14.150 0.0 13.300 0.0 14.300 0.0 14.250

29 VARNIER Lucie Louanne (76) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.000 8.750 5.600 8.650 5.400 6.850 5.800 8.850

55.9000.0 14.750 0.0 14.250 0.0 12.250 0.0 14.650

30 DEMONNAZ Kati (48) GYM BONNEVOIE
6.000 8.850 4.400 8.650 4.800 8.600 5.800 8.800

55.9000.0 14.850 0.0 13.050 0.0 13.400 0.0 14.600

31 SCHLESSER Lina (94) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
5.000 8.900 5.400 7.900 5.800 8.500 5.600 8.750

55.8500.0 13.900 0.0 13.300 0.0 14.300 0.0 14.350

32 DESTANI Lana (54) LA COURAGEUSE PETANGE
6.000 8.800 5.400 8.700 4.400 7.800 6.000 8.650

55.7500.0 14.800 0.0 14.100 0.0 12.200 0.0 14.650



33 THILL Sophie Ai Lyn (95) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
6.000 8.800 5.200 7.300 5.600 8.350 5.600 8.850

55.7000.0 14.800 0.0 12.500 0.0 13.950 0.0 14.450

34 SEMEDO BURKHART Maeva (35) ESPERANCE ESCH
6.000 8.450 5.200 8.200 5.400 8.550 5.800 8.550

55.6500.0 14.450 0.0 13.400 0.0 13.950 0.5 13.850

35 DE JESUS OLIVEIRA Inaya (24) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
6.000 8.400 5.600 8.550 5.400 7.150 5.600 8.650

55.3500.0 14.400 0.0 14.150 0.0 12.550 0.0 14.250

36 AUDOT Roxanne (97) SC BELVAUX
6.000 8.600 5.200 6.950 5.400 8.150 6.000 8.700

55.0000.0 14.600 0.0 12.150 0.0 13.550 0.0 14.700

37 KNUDSEN Emily (73) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.000 8.650 4.400 8.150 5.800 7.350 5.600 9.050

55.0000.0 14.650 0.0 12.550 0.0 13.150 0.0 14.650

38 REMY Nina (20) CG REMICH
6.000 8.750 5.800 7.350 4.800 8.150 5.600 8.450

54.9000.0 14.750 0.0 13.150 0.0 12.950 0.0 14.050

39 MOREAU Charlie-Rose (15) CEP STRASSEN
6.000 8.650 5.400 8.850 4.400 7.400 5.200 8.600

54.5000.0 14.650 0.0 14.250 0.0 11.800 0.0 13.800

40 MASI DO NASCIMENTO Alisya (88) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
6.000 9.000 5.000 7.150 5.400 8.250 5.400 8.300

54.5000.0 15.000 0.0 12.150 0.0 13.650 0.0 13.700

41 NUNES MARTINS Beatriz (36) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
5.000 8.450 5.000 7.500 5.800 8.700 5.600 8.100

54.1500.0 13.450 0.0 12.500 0.0 14.500 0.0 13.700

42 CIPRIANI Léonie (100) SC BELVAUX
6.000 8.450 5.200 7.900 5.400 7.600 5.600 8.000

54.1500.0 14.450 0.0 13.100 0.0 13.000 0.0 13.600

43 JACOB Amy (71) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
5.000 8.900 5.400 7.400 5.400 7.200 5.600 8.700

53.6000.0 13.900 0.0 12.800 0.0 12.600 0.0 14.300

44 DE MICHELE Gaia (12) CEP STRASSEN
5.000 8.700 5.000 6.900 5.200 8.300 5.600 8.650

53.3500.0 13.700 0.0 11.900 0.0 13.500 0.0 14.250

45 CARMO Emma (99) SC BELVAUX
6.000 8.250 5.200 6.200 5.400 8.200 6.000 8.050

53.3000.0 14.250 0.0 11.400 0.0 13.600 0.0 14.050

46 BARTOCCI Camille (98) SC BELVAUX
5.000 8.800 5.200 6.650 5.400 7.650 5.800 8.350

52.8500.0 13.800 0.0 11.850 0.0 13.050 0.0 14.150

47 GRUJIC-MARTINS Tara (41) G.C.G. CENTS-GRONN
5.000 8.850 4.200 7.700 5.400 7.600 5.800 7.850

52.4000.0 13.850 0.0 11.900 0.0 13.000 0.0 13.650

48 BISSEN Mariel (92) MIERSCHER TURNVERAIN
6.000 7.800 1.600 7.950 5.400 8.800 6.000 8.500

52.0500.0 13.800 0.0 9.550 0.0 14.200 0.0 14.500

49 FERREIRA MARTINS Lisa (93) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
6.000 8.550 4.000 7.100 5.400 6.600 5.600 8.600

51.8500.0 14.550 0.0 11.100 0.0 12.000 0.0 14.200

50 FERREIRA KERSCHEN Luana (40) G.C.G. CENTS-GRONN
6.000 7.850 1.400 7.600 5.800 8.350 6.000 8.150

51.1500.0 13.850 0.0 9.000 0.0 14.150 0.0 14.150

51 VELVELOVICH Ysée (104) SC BELVAUX
5.000 8.850 4.200 6.300 5.600 5.500 4.400 8.250

48.1000.0 13.850 0.0 10.500 0.0 11.100 0.0 12.650

52 RODRIGUES LERAY Luena (25) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
0.000 0.000 5.600 8.250 5.400 8.550 6.000 8.850

42.1500.0 0.000 0.0 13.850 0.0 13.950 0.5 14.350

Minis Féminins A 2017 A
D E D E D E D E

Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 BADDE GALLI Alyssa (3) AURORE OETRANGE
6.000 9.400 6.000 8.800 6.000 9.000 6.000 9.300

60.5000.0 15.400 0.0 14.800 0.0 15.000 0.0 15.300

2 QUINTAS Iva (5) AURORE OETRANGE
6.000 8.750 6.000 9.300 6.000 8.750 6.000 9.250

60.0500.0 14.750 0.0 15.300 0.0 14.750 0.0 15.250

3 EICHORN Kiana Nhi (4) AURORE OETRANGE
6.000 9.250 5.800 8.500 6.000 9.150 6.000 9.250

59.9500.0 15.250 0.0 14.300 0.0 15.150 0.0 15.250

4 GONCALVES ROSA Ana Julia (32) ESPERANCE ESCH
6.000 9.200 5.800 8.950 5.800 8.950 5.800 8.750

59.2500.0 15.200 0.0 14.750 0.0 14.750 0.0 14.550

5 TROC Lucie (67) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.000 9.100 5.600 8.500 5.800 8.650 6.000 8.750

58.4000.0 15.100 0.0 14.100 0.0 14.450 0.0 14.750

6 LABOISSONNIERE Marielle (22) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
6.000 9.250 5.600 8.100 5.800 9.050 6.000 8.250

58.0500.0 15.250 0.0 13.700 0.0 14.850 0.0 14.250

7 Wadlé Kalani (96) SC BELVAUX
6.000 9.250 5.800 8.200 5.800 8.150 6.000 8.550

57.7500.0 15.250 0.0 14.000 0.0 13.950 0.0 14.550

8 TOSCAN Julie (23) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
6.000 8.950 5.800 8.300 6.000 8.050 6.000 8.350

57.4500.0 14.950 0.0 14.100 0.0 14.050 0.0 14.350

9 CAKO Teona (109) US ECHTERNACH
6.000 9.450 5.800 7.100 5.800 9.300 5.400 8.450

57.3000.0 15.450 0.0 12.900 0.0 15.100 0.0 13.850

10 HEYMES ALVARES Clara (64) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.000 9.250 5.600 7.050 5.800 8.650 6.000 8.450

56.8000.0 15.250 0.0 12.650 0.0 14.450 0.0 14.450

11 HOSCHEID Lynn (65) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
5.000 9.350 5.600 8.350 5.800 8.900 5.600 7.850

56.4500.0 14.350 0.0 13.950 0.0 14.700 0.0 13.450

12 BAATZ Myla (30) ESPERANCE ESCH
6.000 9.450 5.600 8.000 5.600 7.400 6.000 8.250

56.3000.0 15.450 0.0 13.600 0.0 13.000 0.0 14.250

13 HOFFMANN Nyah (18) CG REMICH
6.000 8.650 5.800 7.350 5.800 9.100 6.000 7.500

56.2000.0 14.650 0.0 13.150 0.0 14.900 0.0 13.500

14 BOUDJELIDA Shaey (37) G.C.G. CENTS-GRONN
6.000 9.350 5.800 6.250 5.600 8.750 5.800 8.350

55.9000.0 15.350 0.0 12.050 0.0 14.350 0.0 14.150

15 MACZYNSKA Julia (46) GYM BONNEVOIE
6.000 9.500 4.800 6.150 5.800 9.000 5.800 8.350

55.4000.0 15.500 0.0 10.950 0.0 14.800 0.0 14.150



16 COMMODI LOURENCO Leonor (62) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.000 9.000 5.600 7.800 5.800 7.300 5.400 8.300

55.2000.0 15.000 0.0 13.400 0.0 13.100 0.0 13.700

17 HODAJ Lora (39) G.C.G. CENTS-GRONN
6.000 9.100 5.600 6.200 5.800 8.300 5.800 8.300

55.1000.0 15.100 0.0 11.800 0.0 14.100 0.0 14.100

18 BLEINAGEL Léa (31) ESPERANCE ESCH
6.000 9.300 5.600 7.400 4.200 8.000 6.000 8.450

54.9500.0 15.300 0.0 13.000 0.0 12.200 0.0 14.450

19 MAHNEN Lina (84) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
6.000 9.400 5.400 7.350 5.200 7.550 5.600 8.400

54.9000.0 15.400 0.0 12.750 0.0 12.750 0.0 14.000

20 DA SILVA Athena (63) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
5.000 9.450 5.600 8.000 5.800 7.550 5.600 7.900

54.9000.0 14.450 0.0 13.600 0.0 13.350 0.0 13.500

21 VENTRELLA Nelia (86) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
6.000 9.350 5.000 7.100 5.400 8.400 5.800 7.550

54.6000.0 15.350 0.0 12.100 0.0 13.800 0.0 13.350

22 TAVARES GOMES Soraya (80) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
5.000 9.250 4.600 7.800 5.200 8.150 5.800 8.250

54.0500.0 14.250 0.0 12.400 0.0 13.350 0.0 14.050

23 DUNKEL Willow (9) CEP STRASSEN
5.000 9.350 5.200 8.300 5.400 7.350 4.400 8.900

53.9000.0 14.350 0.0 13.500 0.0 12.750 0.0 13.300

24 COUTINHO Serena (50) LA COURAGEUSE PETANGE
5.000 9.450 5.200 6.500 5.600 7.750 5.800 8.250

53.5500.0 14.450 0.0 11.700 0.0 13.350 0.0 14.050

25 NICOLAS PINHEIRO Aurélia (33) ESPERANCE ESCH
5.000 9.200 5.600 7.350 5.200 7.350 5.000 8.650

53.3500.0 14.200 0.0 12.950 0.0 12.550 0.0 13.650

26 FERNANDES Liz (17) CG REMICH
5.000 9.200 5.800 6.550 4.600 8.450 5.600 7.750

52.9500.0 14.200 0.0 12.350 0.0 13.050 0.0 13.350

27 DA LUZ Lea (51) LA COURAGEUSE PETANGE
5.000 9.450 5.000 6.450 4.400 8.300 5.600 8.400

52.6000.0 14.450 0.0 11.450 0.0 12.700 0.0 14.000

28 GERGES TOMPERS Mae (38) G.C.G. CENTS-GRONN
6.000 9.350 5.800 7.200 4.800 6.950 5.800 6.600

52.5000.0 15.350 0.0 13.000 0.0 11.750 0.0 12.400

29 RUFFATO Leni (52) LA COURAGEUSE PETANGE
6.000 9.300 5.000 6.200 4.600 7.650 5.800 7.900

52.4500.0 15.300 0.0 11.200 0.0 12.250 0.0 13.700

30 MUHOVIC Yana (66) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
5.000 8.850 5.600 7.650 5.400 7.250 4.400 8.200

52.3500.0 13.850 0.0 13.250 0.0 12.650 0.0 12.600

31 LEMVOKA Lea (83) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
5.000 9.250 4.200 6.350 5.200 7.250 5.400 8.050

50.7000.0 14.250 0.0 10.550 0.0 12.450 0.0 13.450

32 THIMMESCH Djuna (85) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
5.000 9.150 5.000 6.100 5.200 8.000 4.600 7.300

50.3500.0 14.150 0.0 11.100 0.0 13.200 0.0 11.900

33 ALBINO DOS SANTOS Jade (49) LA COURAGEUSE PETANGE
6.000 8.900 5.200 6.500 3.400 8.200 6.000 8.000

50.2000.0 14.900 0.0 11.700 2.0 9.600 0.0 14.000

34 GOVENDER Dhiya (45) GYM BONNEVOIE
5.000 9.200 2.400 7.650 5.400 8.450 5.000 6.700

45.8000.0 14.200 4.0 6.050 0.0 13.850 0.0 11.700

Minis Féminins A 2018 A
D E D E D E D E

Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 CANARIAS Arianna (2) AURORE OETRANGE
6.000 8.650 6.000 9.350 6.000 8.600 6.000 9.100

59.7000.0 14.650 0.0 15.350 0.0 14.600 0.0 15.100

2 FOETZ Nora (60) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.000 9.550 5.600 8.650 5.800 7.850 5.800 8.700

57.9500.0 15.550 0.0 14.250 0.0 13.650 0.0 14.500

3 VASCO BARROS Eva (61) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.000 9.300 5.600 7.300 5.400 8.000 5.800 8.600

56.0000.0 15.300 0.0 12.900 0.0 13.400 0.0 14.400

4 BARTHELS Lena (59) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
5.000 9.300 5.600 7.800 5.600 7.250 5.400 8.650

54.6000.0 14.300 0.0 13.400 0.0 12.850 0.0 14.050

5 KOLENOVA Lenka (43) GYM BONNEVOIE
5.000 9.050 4.600 7.400 5.600 7.400 5.800 8.700

53.5500.0 14.050 0.0 12.000 0.0 13.000 0.0 14.500

6 POR Sara (44) GYM BONNEVOIE
5.000 9.350 4.800 7.450 4.600 7.600 6.000 8.050

52.8500.0 14.350 0.0 12.250 0.0 12.200 0.0 14.050

7 WEYRICH Luna (90) MIERSCHER TURNVERAIN
5.000 9.300 5.200 6.550 5.200 8.250 5.600 7.700

52.8000.0 14.300 0.0 11.750 0.0 13.450 0.0 13.300

8 DEITZ Lara (27) ESPERANCE ESCH
5.000 8.850 5.200 7.550 5.600 7.150 5.200 8.150

52.7000.0 13.850 0.0 12.750 0.0 12.750 0.0 13.350

9 GARCIA MORIN Charlotte (89) MIERSCHER TURNVERAIN
5.000 8.800 5.200 6.900 4.800 7.500 5.800 8.000

52.0000.0 13.800 0.0 12.100 0.0 12.300 0.0 13.800

10 SCHROEDER Kira (28) ESPERANCE ESCH
5.000 9.250 5.600 6.850 4.400 7.550 5.600 7.950

51.7000.0 14.250 0.0 12.450 0.5 11.450 0.0 13.550

11 STROCK Aria Ongmu (29) ESPERANCE ESCH
5.000 9.350 5.600 7.000 4.600 6.550 5.400 7.950

51.4500.0 14.350 0.0 12.600 0.0 11.150 0.0 13.350

12 ZIGER Lena (91) MIERSCHER TURNVERAIN
5.000 8.950 5.600 7.400 4.400 5.400 5.400 7.950

50.1000.0 13.950 0.0 13.000 0.0 9.800 0.0 13.350



Minis Féminins A 2019 A
D E D E D E D E

Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 TINTINGER Ella (79) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
5.000 8.950 5.400 7.500 5.000 8.350 5.200 7.550

52.9500.0 13.950 0.0 12.900 0.0 13.350 0.0 12.750

2 TRIERWEILER Noémie (58) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
5.000 8.700 5.600 7.650 4.800 7.700 5.400 7.750

52.6000.0 13.700 0.0 13.250 0.0 12.500 0.0 13.150

3 ARNOLD Mathilde (21) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
5.000 9.150 4.400 7.050 5.600 7.450 5.600 8.300

52.5500.0 14.150 0.0 11.450 0.0 13.050 0.0 13.900

4 HANSEN Julie (57) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
5.000 8.650 5.600 6.900 4.800 7.650 5.400 8.100

52.1000.0 13.650 0.0 12.500 0.0 12.450 0.0 13.500

5 MACHADO DA FONSECA Adelina-Quinn (78L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
5.000 9.150 3.600 6.450 5.400 8.150 5.600 7.800

49.1500.0 14.150 2.0 8.050 0.0 13.550 0.0 13.400

6 ZEIMET Julia (42) GYM BONNEVOIE
5.000 9.050 1.800 8.200 5.400 6.200 4.600 7.250

43.5000.0 14.050 4.0 6.000 0.0 11.600 0.0 11.850

7 TCHUMWA Léa Sarah (26) ESPERANCE ESCH
5.000 9.000 0.800 6.000 4.800 8.050 5.400 8.200

40.4500.0 14.000 8.0 0.000 0.0 12.850 0.0 13.600

8 SCHOMER Lea Johanna (1) AURORE OETRANGE
0.000 0.000 4.600 5.100 4.600 7.500 5.600 7.250

34.6500.0 0.000 0.0 9.700 0.0 12.100 0.0 12.850

MEILLEURE 2025: 
BADDE GALLI Alyssa du AURORE OETRANGE 
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